
. 

*Offre soumise à conditions 

◄►

◄►

◄►

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Meaux 06:50 06:50 07:50 07:50 08:50 08:50 09:50 09:50 10:50 10:50 11:50 11:50 12:50

Trilport 07:05 07:05 08:05 08:05 09:05 09:05 10:05 10:05 11:05 11:05 12:05 12:05 13:05

Changis-St-Jean I 07:15 I 08:15 I 09:15 I 10:15 I 11:15 I 12:15 I

La Ferté-s/s-J. 07:27 07:30 08:27 08:30 09:27 09:30 10:27 10:30 11:27 11:30 12:27 12:30 13:27

Nanteuil-Saacy I 07:49 I 08:49 I 09:49 I 10:49 I 11:49 I 12:49 I

Nogent-l'Artaud I 08:07 I 09:07 I 10:07 I 11:07 I 12:07 I 13:07 I

Chézy-sur-Marne I 08:15 I 09:15 I 10:15 I 11:15 I 12:15 I 13:15 I

Château-Thier. 08:04 08:24 09:04 09:24 10:04 10:24 11:04 11:24 12:04 12:24 13:04 13:24 14:04

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Meaux 12:50 13:50 13:50 14:50 14:50 15:50 15:50 16:50 16:50 17:50 17:50 18:50 18:50

Trilport 13:05 14:05 14:05 15:05 15:05 16:05 16:05 17:05 17:05 18:05 18:05 19:05 19:05

Changis-St-Jean 13:15 I 14:15 I 15:15 I 16:15 I 17:15 I 18:15 I 19:15

La Ferté-s/s-J. 13:30 14:27 14:30 15:27 15:30 16:27 16:30 17:27 17:30 18:27 18:30 19:27 19:30

Nanteuil-Saacy 13:49 I 14:49 I 15:49 I 16:49 I 17:49 I 18:49 I 19:49

Nogent-l'Artaud 14:07 I 15:07 I 16:07 I 17:07 I 18:07 I 19:07 I 20:07

Chézy-sur-Marne 14:15 I 15:15 I 16:15 I 17:15 I 18:15 I 19:15 I 20:15

Château-Thier. 14:24 15:04 15:24 16:04 16:24 17:04 17:24 18:04 18:24 19:04 19:24 20:04 20:24

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Paris-Est 23:01 23:01 00:01 00:01

Meaux 19:50 19:50 20:50 20:50 21:50 21:50 22:50 22:50 23:51 23:51 00:51 00:51

Trilport 20:05 20:05 21:05 21:05 22:05 22:05 23:05 23:05 00:06 00:06 01:06 01:06

Changis-St-Jean I 20:15 I 21:15 I 22:15 I 23:15 I 00:16 I 01:16

La Ferté-s/s-J. 20:27 20:30 21:27 21:30 22:27 22:30 23:27 23:30 00:28 00:31 01:28 01:31

Nanteuil-Saacy I 20:49 I 21:49 I 22:49 I 23:49 I 00:50 I 01:50

Nogent-l'Artaud I 21:07 I 22:07 I 23:07 I 00:07 I 01:08 I 02:08

Chézy-sur-Marne I 21:15 I 22:15 I 23:15 I 00:15 I 01:16 I 02:16

Château-Thier. 21:04 21:24 22:04 22:24 23:04 23:24 00:04 00:24 01:05 01:25 02:05 02:25

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Château-Thier. 04:04 04:23 05:04 05:23 06:04 06:23 07:04 07:23 08:04 08:23 09:04 09:23 10:04

Chézy-sur-Marne 04:14 I 05:14 I 06:14 I 07:14 I 08:14 I 09:14 I 10:14

Nogent-l'Artaud 04:29 I 05:29 I 06:29 I 07:29 I 08:29 I 09:29 I 10:29

Nanteuil-Saacy 04:40 I 05:40 I 06:40 I 07:40 I 08:40 I 09:40 I 10:40

La Ferté-s/s-J. 05:00 05:00 06:00 06:00 07:00 07:00 08:00 08:00 09:00 09:00 10:00 10:00 11:00

Changis-St-Jean 05:12 05:12 06:12 06:12 07:12 07:12 08:12 08:12 09:12 09:12 10:12 10:12 11:12

Trilport 05:22 05:22 06:22 06:22 07:22 07:22 08:22 08:22 09:22 09:22 10:22 10:22 11:22

Meaux 05:37 05:37 06:37 06:37 07:37 07:37 08:37 08:37 09:37 09:37 10:37 10:37 11:37

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Château-Thier. 10:23 11:04 11:23 12:04 12:23 13:04 13:23 14:04 14:23 15:04 15:23 16:04 16:23

Chézy-sur-Marne I 11:14 I 12:14 I 13:14 I 14:14 I 15:14 I 16:14 I

Nogent-l'Artaud I 11:29 I 12:29 I 13:29 I 14:29 I 15:29 I 16:29 I

Nanteuil-Saacy I 11:40 I 12:40 I 13:40 I 14:40 I 15:40 I 16:40 I

La Ferté-s/s-J. 11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00 16:00 17:00 17:00

Changis-St-Jean 11:12 12:12 12:12 13:12 13:12 14:12 14:12 15:12 15:12 16:12 16:12 17:12 17:12

Trilport 11:22 12:22 12:22 13:22 13:22 14:22 14:22 15:22 15:22 16:22 16:22 17:22 17:22

Meaux 11:37 12:37 12:37 13:37 13:37 14:37 14:37 15:37 15:37 16:37 16:37 17:37 17:37

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Château-Thier. 17:04 17:23 18:04 18:23 19:04 19:23 20:04 20:23 21:04 21:23 22:04 23:04

Chézy-sur-Marne 17:14 I 18:14 I 19:14 I 20:14 I 21:14 I 22:14 23:14

Nogent-l'Artaud 17:29 I 18:29 I 19:29 I 20:29 I 21:29 I 22:29 23:29

Nanteuil-Saacy 17:40 I 18:40 I 19:40 I 20:40 I 21:40 I 22:40 23:40

La Ferté-s/s-J. 18:00 18:00 19:00 19:00 20:00 20:00 21:00 21:00 22:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Changis-St-Jean 18:12 18:12 19:12 19:12 20:12 20:12 21:12 21:12 22:12 22:12 23:12 00:12

Trilport 18:22 18:22 19:22 19:22 20:22 20:22 21:22 21:22 22:22 22:22 23:22 00:22

Meaux 18:37 18:37 19:37 19:37 20:37 20:37 21:37 21:37 22:37 22:37 23:37 00:37

Paris Est 00:27 01:27



. 

*Offre soumise à conditions 

◄►

◄►

◄►

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Meaux 06:50 06:50 07:50 07:50 08:50 08:50 09:50 09:50 10:50 10:50 11:50

Trilport 07:05 07:05 08:05 08:05 09:05 09:05 10:05 10:05 11:05 11:05 12:05

Changis-St-Jean I 07:15 I 08:15 I 09:15 I 10:15 I 11:15 I

La Ferté-s/s-J. 07:27 07:30 08:27 08:30 09:27 09:30 10:27 10:30 11:27 11:30 12:27

Nanteuil-Saacy I 07:49 I 08:49 I 09:49 I 10:49 I 11:49 I

Nogent-l'Artaud I 08:07 I 09:07 I 10:07 I 11:07 I 12:07 I

Chézy-sur-Marne I 08:15 I 09:15 I 10:15 I 11:15 I 12:15 I

Château-Thier. 08:04 08:24 09:04 09:24 10:04 10:24 11:04 11:24 12:04 12:24 13:04

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Meaux 11:50 12:50 12:50 13:50 13:50 14:50 14:50 15:50 15:50 16:50 16:50

Trilport 12:05 13:05 13:05 14:05 14:05 15:05 15:05 16:05 16:05 17:05 17:05

Changis-St-Jean 12:15 I 13:15 I 14:15 I 15:15 I 16:15 I 17:15

La Ferté-s/s-J. 12:30 13:27 13:30 14:27 14:30 15:27 15:30 16:27 16:30 17:27 17:30

Nanteuil-Saacy 12:49 I 13:49 I 14:49 I 15:49 I 16:49 I 17:49

Nogent-l'Artaud 13:07 I 14:07 I 15:07 I 16:07 I 17:07 I 18:07

Chézy-sur-Marne 13:15 I 14:15 I 15:15 I 16:15 I 17:15 I 18:15

Château-Thier. 13:24 14:04 14:24 15:04 15:24 16:04 16:24 17:04 17:24 18:04 18:24

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Château-Thier. 04:04 04:23 05:04 05:23 06:04 06:23 07:04 07:23 08:04 08:23 09:04 09:23

Chézy-sur-Marne 04:14 I 05:14 I 06:14 I 07:14 I 08:14 I 09:14 I

Nogent-l'Artaud 04:29 I 05:29 I 06:29 I 07:29 I 08:29 I 09:29 I

Nanteuil-Saacy 04:40 I 05:40 I 06:40 I 07:40 I 08:40 I 09:40 I

La Ferté-s/s-J. 05:00 05:00 06:00 06:00 07:00 07:00 08:00 08:00 09:00 09:00 10:00 10:00

Changis-St-Jean 05:12 05:12 06:12 06:12 07:12 07:12 08:12 08:12 09:12 09:12 10:12 10:12

Trilport 05:22 05:22 06:22 06:22 07:22 07:22 08:22 08:22 09:22 09:22 10:22 10:22

Meaux 05:37 05:37 06:37 06:37 07:37 07:37 08:37 08:37 09:37 09:37 10:37 10:37

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Château-Thier. 10:04 10:23 11:04 11:23 12:04 12:23 13:04 13:23 14:04 14:23 15:04 15:23

Chézy-sur-Marne 10:14 I 11:14 I 12:14 I 13:14 I 14:14 I 15:14 I

Nogent-l'Artaud 10:29 I 11:29 I 12:29 I 13:29 I 14:29 I 15:29 I

Nanteuil-Saacy 10:40 I 11:40 I 12:40 I 13:40 I 14:40 I 15:40 I

La Ferté-s/s-J. 11:00 11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00 16:00

Changis-St-Jean 11:12 11:12 12:12 12:12 13:12 13:12 14:12 14:12 15:12 15:12 16:12 16:12

Trilport 11:22 11:22 12:22 12:22 13:22 13:22 14:22 14:22 15:22 15:22 16:22 16:22

Meaux 11:37 11:37 12:37 12:37 13:37 13:37 14:37 14:37 15:37 15:37 16:37 16:37


